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Date:- 25.04.2025

Day Date Competency & Topic
Integration

Vertical/Horizontal
Name of Faculty

Thursday 01.05.2025 Antimicrobial Drugs General consideration Dr. Pravah Saxena

Friday 02.05.2025 Sulphonamide, cotrimoxazole and Quinolones Dr. Mohd. Yasir Arafat

Monday 05.05.2025 Beta-Lactam Antibiotic

- Penicillins
Dr. Dheeraj Kumar Singh

Wednesday 07.05.2025 Beta-Lactam Antibiotic

- Cephalosporins
Dr. Dilip Kumar Singh

Thursday 08.05.2025 Tetracyclines and chloramphenicol (Broad spectrum
antibiotics

Dr. Pravah Saxena

Friday 09.05.2025 Aminoglycoside Anitibiotics Dr. Mohd. Yasir Arafat

Monday 12.05.2025 Macrolide, lincosamide, Glycopeptide & other
Antibacterial Antibiotics

Dr. Dheeraj Kumar Singh

Wednesday 14.05.2025 PH1.44 Describe the first line anti tubercular drugs, their
mechanisms of actions, side effects and dose

PH1.45 Describe the drugs used in MDR and XDR
Tuberculosis

Dr. Dilip Kumar Singh

Thursday 15.05.2025 PH1.46 Describe the mechanism of action, types, doses,
side effects, indication and contraindication of

antileprotic drugs

Microbiology &

Dermatology

Dr. Kavyanshi Verma

Friday 16.05.2025 PH1.48 Describe the mechanisms of actions, types,
doses, side effects, indication and contraindication of
Antifungal drugs

Microbiology Dr. Mohd. Yasir Arafat

Monday 19.05.2025 PH1.48 Describe the mechanisms of actions, types,

doses, side effects, indication and contraindication of
Antiviral Drugs (Non-retroviral)

Microbiology Dr. Dheeraj Kumar Singh

Wednesday 21.05.2025 PH1.48 Describe the mechanisms of actions, types,

doses, side effects, indication and contraindication of

Antiviral Drugs (Anti-Retrovirus)

Microbiology Dr. Dilip Kumar Singh

Thursday 22.05.2025 Revision Class
Dr. Pravah Saxena

Friday 23.05.2025
PH1.47 Describe the mechanisms of action, types,
doses, side effects, indication and contraindication of

drugs used in Anti- Malarial drugs

Microbiology
General Medicine

Dr. Mohd. Yasir Arafat

Monday 26.05.2025 PH1.47 Antiamoebic and Other Antiprotozoal drugs

Wednesday 28.05.2025 PH1.47 Describe the mechanisms of action, types,
doses, side effects, indication and contraindication of
drugs used in Intestinal helminthiasis

Dr. Rajesh Kr. Manchi

Dr. Dilip Kumar Singh

Thursday 29.05.2025 PH1.49 Describe mechanism of action, classes, side
effects, indications and contraindications of Anticancer
drugs - I

Dr. Rajesh Kr. Manchi

Friday 30.05.2025 PH1.49 Describe mechanism of action, classes, side
effects, indications and contraindications of Anticancer

drugs -II

Dr. Rajesh Kr. Manchi

Leture Time:- Monday & Thursday 08am to 09am

Wednesday & Friday 09am to 10am
Venue Lt 4 IInd Floor

Dr. Rajeev Mishra

Professor & Head

Department of Pharmacology


